Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA		
Name		Execution Date
Mirada Solutions Limited 07/29/2008		
RECEIVING PARTY DATA		
Name: Siemens Molecu	lecular Imaging Limited	
Street Address: Siemens House	Idbury, Bracknell	
City: Berkshire		
State/Country: UNITED KINGD	DM	
Postal Code: RG12 8FZ		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1		
Property Type	Number	
Patent Number: 72	60254	
CORRESPONDENCE DATA		
F. N. share (040)040.0000		
Fax Number: (212)813-9600 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. G Phone: 212-813-1600		
Email: bkaplan@creativity-law.com Correspondent Name: Kalow & Springut, LLP		
	n Avenue, 19th Floor	Ĩ
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KEMP 0008-US		
NAME OF SUBMITTER: William D. Schmidt, Esq.		
Total Attachments: 1 source=kemp0008uschangeofname#page1.tif		



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 3417726

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

SIEMENS MOLECULAR IMAGING LIMITED (originally called SURGISTER LIMITED changed its name on 10th June 1999 to OXFORD MEDICAL IMAGE ANALYSIS LIMITED which was changed on 9th November 1999 to OXFORD MEDICAL IMAGE ANALYSIS (OMIA) LIMITED which was changed on 18th June 2001 to MIRADA SOLUTIONS LIMITED which was changed on 1st November 2005 to SIEMENS MOLECULAR IMAGING LIMITED each change having been made by special resolution) was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985 as a limited company on 11th August 1997.

The Registrar further certifies that according to the documents on the file of the company, the situation of the registered office is FARADAY HOUSE, SIR WILLIAM SIEMANS SQUARE, FRIMLEY, CAMBERLEY, SURREY GU16 8QD.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 29th July 2008

G THOMPSON for the Registrar of Companies



PATENT REEL: 021794 FRAME: 0841

RECORDED: 11/07/2008